
LOT 3 BLOCK 4 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS
REPLAT. 703-371, 793-2125, 898
-1745, WD 1356-44,

DOGS PLAYING FOR LIFE INC
728 ROCKY MOUNTAIN PLACE
LONGMONT, CO 80504

31-3S-17-06149-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

05/03/2023 TW 0.27 11,008 0 0 11,008

STANDARD
1

183,814
1,750
11,008

196,572
0

196,572
0

196,572
196,572

0

196,572

1356/0044 3/16/2018 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANELLE E WARDWELL-BA

DOGS PLAYING FOR LI

0898/1745 3/10/2000 WD Q I 55,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C MOORE

J WARDWELL
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000047014 Electrical Servic 15,000 04/20/2023

HX Base Yr

758 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,162 116.7880 130.80 282,790 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2098

BAS 208 100 208 17,684

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 160,688

FOP 78 30 23 1,955

UST 91 45 41 3,486

2,267 2,162 183,814

BAS= N16 W42 S16 S29 E42 FOP= E13 N6 W13 S6$ N6 BAS= E13 N16
W13 S16$ N16 UST= E13N7 W13 S7$ N7$.

BAS

16

42

16

29

42

6

16

7

FOP

13

6

13

6

BAS

13

16

13

16

UST

13

7

13

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 350

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

1,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 11,587.47 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,008


